
 Polizei SV Leoben

 9. Hochsteiermark-Trophy
 Kleine Scheibe 20/20 SGKP-FFWGK

 23.-24.08.2024

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen

0

1. 029 Hillemann-Sach Eva SC-Voitsberg 81 91 83 70 -   -   325
2. 034 Monschein Victoria WSV Jagerberg 51 71 71 69 -   -   262
3. 004 Felser Julia PSV - Leoben 37 36 23 15 -   -   111

 Seniorinnen

0

1. 023 Wilfinger Karoline HSV Zangtal 91 85 96 90 -   -   362
2. 031 Ehmann Lisa SC-Voitsberg 85 82 91 92 -   -   350
3. 038 Scherjau Petra WSV Jagerberg 48 81 83 80 -   -   292

 Männer

0

1. 021 Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal 94 93 93 98 -   -   378
2. 037 Michnea Kewyn WSV Jagerberg 93 95 96 93 -   -   377
3. 032 Ehmann Werner SC-Voitsberg 89 87 96 98 -   -   370
4. 024 Michael Gruber Christian SC-Voitsberg 92 90 95 92 -   -   369
5. 026 Pichler Rafael SC-Voitsberg 88 89 96 95 -   -   368
6. 007 Frois Bernhard PSV - Leoben 91 94 89 91 -   -   365
7. 042 Glanz Erich WSV Jagerberg 92 86 85 91 -   -   354
8. 045 Zach Siegfried WSV Jagerberg 85 84 91 92 -   -   352
9. 043 Hirsch Thomas Post-SV Graz 77 78 95 96 -   -   346

10. 010 Ballaus Harald Kapfenberger SV 82 88 86 80 -   -   336
11. 015 Berschl Michael PSV - Leoben 72 83 87 93 -   -   335
12. 027 Pieber Christopher SC-Voitsberg 79 84 90 80 -   -   333
13. 017 Miltscheff Gerhard HSSV Zeltweg 72 74 85 89 -   -   320
14. 009 Rosenblattl Ronald PSV - Leoben 83 72 77 79 -   -   311



 Senioren I

0

1. 020 Hammer Christian HSV Zangtal 93 98 93 91 -   -   375
2. 011 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 84 84 98 93 -   -   359
3. 040 Senekowitsch Harald WSV Jagerberg 82 89 90 94 -   -   355
4. 016 Eichmon Hannes Kapfenberger SV 92 86 81 94 -   -   353 /0
5. 019 Rehschützecker Jörg HSSV Zeltweg 85 80 96 92 -   -   353 /0
6. 044 Leicht Andreas WSV Jagerberg 88 81 94 90 -   -   353 /0
7. 013 Reisner Mario PSV - Leoben 82 81 89 90 -   -   342
8. 035 Sach Oliver SC-Voitsberg 71 64 83 84 -   -   302
9. 041 Erlatsch Adi WSV Jagerberg 57 69 83 78 -   -   287

10. 030 Lanzmaier Helmut PSV Leoben 81 63 68 70 -   -   282
11. 018 Pryszlak Andreas Kapfenberger SV 57 32 78 80 -   -   247

 Senioren II

0

1. 002 Keppl Hannes Kapfenberger SV 90 85 98 91 -   -   364
2. 014 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 74 74 91 92 -   -   331
3. 039 Scherjau Franz WSV Jagerberg 82 78 78 88 -   -   326
4. 012 Lackmaier Harald Kapfenberger SV 74 63 88 82 -   -   307
5. 022 Thien Uwe Post-SV Graz 75 68 71 84 -   -   298
6. 028 Hackl Harald Schützenverein Eisenerz68 69 82 73 -   -   292
7. 006 Drabusenigg Johannes PSV - Leoben 63 69 71 83 -   -   286

 Senioren III

0

1. 001 Kellner Johann Post-SV Graz 87 81 88 94 -   -   350
2. 003 Kolb Günther PSV - Leoben 84 79 87 79 -   -   329
3. 033 Ehrengroß August PolizeiSV Graz 73 74 86 85 -   -   318
4. 005 Stampfl Alois PolizeiSV Graz 85 84 70 70 -   -   309
5. 008 Klimbacher Josef SV-St.Gotthard 67 57 63 73 -   -   260
6. 036 Karner Erich WSV Jagerberg 51 44 63 61 -   -   219

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemein

1. HSV Zangtal 1115
Hammer Christian 375
Kovacs Michael 378
Wilfinger Karoline 362

2. WSV Jagerberg 1085
Senekowitsch Harald 355
Michnea Kewyn 377
Leicht Andreas 353
Zach Siegfried 0



3. SC Voitsberg 1064
Michael Gruber Christian 369
Sach Oliver 0
Hillemann-Sach Eva 325
Ehmann Werner 370

4. PSV Leoben 1 1042
Frois Bernhard 365
Kolb Günther 0
Reisner Mario 342
Berschl Michael 335

5. PSV Leoben 2 879
Felser Julia 0
Drabusenigg Johannes 286
Rosenblattl Ronald 311
Lanzmaier Helmut 282


